
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Goran COP
CDCO95 Val-d'Oise
Strecke : Open Orange (#3) 
Zeit : 1:07:30 (15'20"/km)

14/58 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Loup Open Orange 1:56:15
2. COC-Orange 1:57:40
3. COCS' Trot 2:12:22

1. 124 00:09:02 622m 14'31"/km
2. 87 00:03:27 00:12:29 204m 16'55"/km
3. 61 00:09:43 00:22:12 639m 15'12"/km
4. 67 00:05:14 00:27:26 362m 14'27"/km
5. 104 00:04:32 00:31:58 209m 21'41"/km
6. 81 00:06:48 00:38:46 369m 18'26"/km
7. 82 00:03:16 00:42:02
8. 78 00:02:47 00:44:49 157m 17'44"/km
9. 125 00:04:09 00:48:58 269m 15'26"/km

10. 79 00:01:08 00:50:06 78m 14'32"/km
11. 108 00:06:38 00:56:44 461m 14'23"/km
12. 119 00:03:59 01:00:43 332m 12'00"/km
13. 115 00:04:38 01:05:21 252m 18'23"/km
14. 250 00:01:39 01:07:00 152m 10'51"/km
15. 999 00:00:30 01:07:30 174m 2'52"/km
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